Overhead Holders & Stops
Electro-Magnetic Door Holders
Electrical Power Transfer Products
Aluminum Continuous Geared Hinges
Stainless Steel Continuous Pin & Barrel Hinges
Stainless Steel Edge Guards
Pivots & Pivot Sets
Rescue Hardware

6000 Series
Cylindrical Latches
 How to Order:
Example:  60  2  A – US32D – AM
Model:
• 60 = 6000 Series
 Latch Backset:
 • 2 = 2-¾” • 5 = 5”
 • 3 = 3-¾”  • 7 = 7”
  Strike:
  • T = 2-¾” T-Strike
  • A = 4-⅞” ASA Strike
    Finish:
    • US32D • US32  • US10B  • US3
    • US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
     Options, if Needed:
     • AM  • L • PL • PS • H      • EX
     • X  • J  • RC • SEC • THICK • P
     (See pages C-3 to C-5 for details)
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
Standard Features
• New ligature-resistant design provides a sleek
 look as well as functionality not commonly
 found in push/pull trim
• Cylindrical latch application – passage function
• 1-¾” standard door thickness (specify if different)
• Meets ADA requirements
• Trim is mounted using four thru-bolts for
 maximum stability
• Non-handed for installation and stocking ease
• Trim can be mounted vertical or horizontal
 (with handles pointing toward hinge edge of door)
•
 rated 90 minutes or less, up to 4’0” x 8’0”
UL Listed in U.S.A. and Canada for use on door fire
•
•
•
 LR trim also available for mortise lock bodies –
 LR6600 and LR6700 Series
 (See pages C-16 and C-20 for details)
 1/2” Latch Bolt Throw
 Patent# 7,258,374 & Additional Patents Pending
Hospital Push/Pull Latches
LR6000 Series – Ligature-Resistant
Cylindrical Latches
 How to Order:
Example: LR6000  2  A – US32D – AM
Model:
• LR6000
 Latch Backset:
 • 2 = 2-¾” • 5 = 5”
 • 3 = 3-¾”  • 7 = 7”
  Strike:
  • T = 2-¾” T-Strike
  • A = 4-⅞” ASA Strike
    Finish:
    • US32D  •US32  • US10B  • US3
    • US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
     Options, if Needed:
     • AM   • L   • PL   • PS   • SEC   • THICK  • P   • Q
     (See pages C-3 to C-5 for details)
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com C-8          2015 v1.1 ABH Mfg., Inc.

 1/2” Latch Bolt Throw
• Patents# 6,196,599 & #5,730,478
 How to Order:
 Example:  61  2  A – US32D – AM
Model:
• 61 = 6100 Series
 Latch Backset:
 • 2 = 2-¾” • 5 = 5”
 • 3 = 3-¾”  • 7 = 7”
  Strike:
  • T = 2-¾” T-Strike
  • A = 4-⅞” ASA Strike
    Finish:
    • US32D • US32  • US10B  • US3
    • US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
     Options, if Needed:
     • AM • L  • PL • PS • H • EX
     • X  • J  • RC  • SEC • THICK • P
     (See pages C-3 to C-5 for details)
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com 2015 v1.1  ABH Mfg., Inc. C-9
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
Standard Features
•  Helps support a safer environment in hospitals and other
  institutions where safety is of the highest priority
•  Cylindrical latch application – passage function
•  1-¾” standard door thickness (specify if different)
•  “SEC” Security fasteners provided standard
•  Trim is mounted using four thru-bolts for maximum stability
•  Non-handed unit for installation and stocking ease
•
•
  UL Listed
 90 minutes or less, up to 4’0” x 8’0”
 1/2” Latch Bolt Throw
• Patent# 6,196,599 & Additional Patent Pending
Selecting the Right Asylum Trim for You
ABH manufactures three Asylum Trim types from
which to choose - all operate in the same manner, by
simply rotating the “knob” either clockwise or counter-
clockwise.
• “B” – Round Asylum Trim
   – Place your thumb on top of the knob and your
• “C”– Angled Asylum Trim
   – This sleek design models the look of a thumb turn
• “FM” – Flush Mount Asylum Trim
   –
    on both sides (no projection).
   – Pull side FM trim incorporates a ring that sits
    rotated to operate the latch and help pull the
    door open (see picture on C-11).
Hospital Push/Pull Latches
6200 Series – Asylum Trim
Cylindrical Latches
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com          01-C
“B” Round
Asylum Trim
“C” Angled
Asylum Trim
“FM” Flush Mount
Asylum Trim on one side
and LR6000 on other side
2015 v1.1 ABH Mfg., Inc.
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com

6200 - C - AB
6200 - FM - AB“FM” Flush Mount
Asylum Trim How to Order:
Example:  62  2  A – B –US32D – PLA – AM
Model:
• 62 = 6200 Series
 Latch Backset:
 • 2 = 2-¾” • 5 = 5”
 • 3 = 3-¾”  • 7 = 7”
  Strike:
  • T = 2-¾” T-Strike
  • A = 4-⅞” ASA Strike
    Asylum Knob Type:
    • B = Round Knob      • FM = Flush Mount
    • C = Angled Knob
     Finish:
     • US32D • US32 • US10B  • US3
     • US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
Required Option (must choose one):
PLA  =  Pull side has standard pull trim & push side has asylum trim
PSA  =  Push side has standard pull trim & pull side has asylum trim
AB = Both push and pull side have asylum trim
Options, if Needed:
•H •AM •L •PL
•PS •EX •X •J
•RC •THICK •P
(See pages C-3 to C-5
for details)
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
Hospital Push/Pull Latches
6400 & 6500 – Privacy
Cylindrical Latches
 How to Order:
Example: 64  2  A – US32D – AM
Model:
• 64 = 6400 Series
• 65 = 6500 Series
 Latch Backset:
 • 2 = 2-¾” • 5 = 5”
 • 3 = 3-¾”  • 7 = 7”
  Strike:
  • T = 2-¾” T-Strike
  • A = 4-⅞” ASA Strike
    Finish:
    •US32D • US32  • US10B  • US3
    • US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
     Options, if Needed:
     • H   • AM    • L    • EX   • X   • SEC   • THICK   •P
     (See pages C-3 to C-5 for details)
Locking Thumb Turn
Standard Features
• Designed for patient bathroom applications
 with the privacy-actuated thumb turn on one side
 and the override knob on the opposite side in case
 of emergency
  - 6400 Series
   Locking thumb turn on pull side
   Override knob on push side
  - 6500 Series
   Locking thumb turn on push side
   Override knob on pull side
• Cylindrical latch application – privacy function
• Door is locked by moving the thumb turn into
 the locked position
• Door is unlocked by operating handle on thumb
 turn side, moving thumb turn into the unlocked
 position or rotating the override knob in case of
 emergency
• 1-¾” standard door thickness
• Meets ADA requirements
• Trim is mounted using four thru-bolts for
 maximum stability
• One continuous spring provides a smoother
 operation and extended life for the unit
 • 1/2” Latch Bolt Throw
 • Patent# 6,293,598 & #6,196,599
• Non-handed for installation and stocking ease
• UL Listed in U.S.A and Canada for use on door
Override Knob
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com         21-C 2015 v1.1 ABH Mfg., Inc.
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
2015 v1.1 ABH Mfg., Inc. C-13
Standard Features
• Cylindrical latch application –

Right Hand
 Models
 How to Order:
Example: 6811 – 2  A – US32D – AM
Model:
• 6811 • 6812 • 6813 • 6814
• 6816 • 6817 • 6818 • 6819
 Latch Backset:
 • 2 = 2-¾” • 5 = 5”
• 3 = 3-¾”  • 7 = 7”
  Strike:
• T = 2-¾” T-Strike
• A = 4-⅞” ASA Strike
    Finish:
• US32D • US32  • US10B  • US3
• US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
Options, if Needed:
• H • AM • L • PL • PS • EX • X
• RC • SEC • THICK • P • Q • 3/4” Latch Bolt Throw
     (See page C-3 to C-5 for details)
Optional Round Cover &
Custom Engraving Shown
Optional "Q"
Quiet Latch available
- Zero decibels gained
when operating
the handles.
Patent(s) pending.
reversing
6811 6812 6813 6814 6816 6817 6818 6819
for
push side         pull side
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
Hospital Push/Pull Latches
Reverse Cylindrical Latches
Push Down
Left Hand
Push Down
Right Hand
Pull Down
Left Hand
Push Down
Right Hand
Push Up
Left Hand
Push Up
Right Hand
Pull Up
Left Hand
Pull Up
Right Hand
 Models
 How to Order:
  Example: 6831 – 2  A – US32D – AM
Model:
• 6830 • 6831 • 6832 • 6833
• 6834 • 6835 • 6836 • 6837
 Latch Backset:
 • 2 = 2-¾” • 5 = 5”
 • 3 = 3-¾”  • 7 = 7”
  Strike:
  • T = 2-¾” T-Strike
  • A = 4-⅞” ASA Strike
    Finish:
    • US32D • US32  • US10B  • US3
    • US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
     Options, if Needed:
     • H  • AM   • L   • EX   • X   • RC   • THICK  • P   (See pages C-3 to C-5 for details)
Standard Features
• Ideal for time-out rooms, behavioral settings and other
 similar institutions
• Latch bolt is always retracted until handle is activated
• When handle is activated, the latch bolt projects until
 the handle is released
•
 plate on other side of door.
• Cylindrical reverse latch application – passage function
• 1-¾” standard door thickness (specify if different)
• Meets ADA requirements
• Trim is mounted using four thru-bolts for maximum stability
•
 the cam holder assembly on the backside of the unit
• Linear acting cam which provides for a smoother
 operating unit
• One continuous spring provides a smoother operation
• Patent# 7,258,374
 and an extended life for the unit
•
 90 minutes or less, up to 4’0” x 8’0”
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com C-14         2015 v1.1 ABH Mfg., Inc.
push side         pull side
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
2015 v1.1 ABH Mfg., Inc. C-15
Standard Features
• Mortise lock body provided – specify function

6600 Series
Trim with Mortise Lock Body
 How to Order:
 Example: 6610  LH – US32D – AM
Model:
• 6610 = Passage • 6641 = Institutional • 6656 = Classroom
• 6632 = Privacy • 6645 = Hotel • 6658 = Storeroom
• 6637 = Communicating • 6653 = Dormitory
• 6638 = Public Entrance
 Lock Body Handing:
 • LH = Left Hand • LR = Left Hand Reverse
 • RH = Right Hand • RR = Right Hand Reverse
  Finish:
  • US32D • US32  • US10B  • US3
  • US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
    Options, if Needed:
    • H  • AM • L  • PL • PS  • EX •X •J  • RC  • SEC  • THICK
    • EL  • EU • RX • AB • PLA • P  (See pages C-3 to C-5 for details)
*Brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
Hospital Push/Pull Latches
LR6600 Series – Ligature-Resistant
Trim with Mortise Lock Body
 How to Order:
 Example:  LR6610  LH – US32D – AM
Model:
• LR6610 = Passage • LR6641 = Institutional • LR6656 = Classroom
• LR6632 = Privacy • LR6645 = Hotel • LR6658 = Storeroom
• LR6637 = Communicating • LR6653 = Dormitory
• LR6638 = Public Entrance
 Lock Body  Handing:
 • LH = Left Hand • LR = Left Hand Reverse
 • RH = Right Hand • RR = Right Hand Reverse
  Finish:
  • US32D • US32  • US10B  • US3
  • US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
    Options, if Needed:
    • AM   • L   • PL   • PS   • SEC  • THICK   • EL  • EU  • RX  • P
    (See pages C-3 to C-5 for details)
Standard Features
• Mortise lock body provided – specify function
 (see page C-16 to C-17 for details)
• New ligature-resistant design provides a sleek look as well
 as functionality not commonly found in push/pull trim
• Mortise lock body only available in 2-¾” backset
• 4-⅞” ASA strike supplied standard
• ¾” latch bolt throw
• Mortise lock cylinder and cam not provided
  – Uses clover leaf-type cam – Best®* C258 or equal
   (except 6638 and 6645 models, which use Best®* C293
   or equal on outside)
  – 6 Pin Cylinder = 1-⅛” long
  – 7 Pin Cylinder = 1-¼” long
• 1-¾” standard door thickness minimum
 (specify if other than 1-¾”)
• Meets ADA requirements
• All mounting hardware goes through mortise
 lock body prep – no  additional prep required
• Trim is non-handed; however, the mortise lock
• Can be mounted vertical or horizontal (with handles
 pointing toward hinge edge of door)
  – For mortise lock functions where thumb turn will be used
   mount the trim horizontal to achieve required clearance
• Handles can be mounted up or down by simply
• Patents Pending
rotating trim 180º
•
 rated 90 minutes or less, up to 4’0” x 8’0”
*Brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Custom Engraving Shown
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com C-16         2015 v1.1 ABH Mfg., Inc.
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
2014 ABH Mfg., Inc. C-17
Hospital Push/Pull Latches
Mortise Lock Functions
ABH
Model
Function &
ANSI Latch Operated By Dead Bolt
Operated By
Outside Handle Inside Handle